South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:42:28 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4198 General Bill, By R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-365, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to surrender of driver's license, so as to
provide for additional penalties if the license surrendered is not the last license issued or if the person applies for a duplicate
license after surrender of the license.

01/16/92
01/16/92
02/05/92
02/12/92
02/20/92
02/25/92
02/25/92
02/26/92
02/27/92
02/27/92
05/20/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-11
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 20, 1992 HJ-28
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 25, 1992 HJ-16
Amended HJ-18

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-19

Page 1 of 1



