

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### H 4198 General Bill, By R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-365, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to surrender of driver's license, so as to provide for additional penalties if the license surrendered is not the last license issued or if the person applies for a duplicate license after surrender of the license.

01/16/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
01/16/92	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11
02/05/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-11
02/12/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 20, 1992 HJ-28
02/20/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 25, 1992 HJ-16
02/25/92	House	Amended HJ-18
02/25/92	House	Read second time HJ-20
02/26/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
02/27/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/27/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
05/20/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-19